Available in a variety of wetted materials and ideal
for pipe sizes up to DN900 (36 in.)
* U.S. Patent No: 7,055,396 B1
Signet 2551 Magmeter Flow Sensor
Features
• Test certifi cate included for -X0, -X1
• Patented Magmeter technology*

System Overview
Ordering Information
Pipe Size Mfr. Part No. Code Sensor Body
Frequency or Digital (S3L) output
Programmable open collector for use with any older Signet Flow Instrument or the 8900 or
9900, 9950 Instruments**
DN15 to DN100 (½ to 4 in.)
No Display
3-2551-P0-11 159 001 105 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T0-11 159 001 108 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V0-11 159 001 257 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display, two SPDT relays, one solid state relay
3-2551-P0-21 159 001 267 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T0-21 159 001 436 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V0-21 159 001 269 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with display
3-2551-P0-41 159 001 261 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T0-41 159 001 433 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V0-41 159 001 263 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.)
No Display
3-2551-P1-11 159 001 106 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T1-11 159 001 109 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V1-11 159 001 258 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display, two SPDT relays, one solid state relay
3-2551-P1-21 159 001 268 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T1-21 159 001 437 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V1-21 159 001 270 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display
3-2551-P1-41 159 001 262 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T1-41 159 001 434 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V1-41 159 001 264 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
DN250 to DN900 (10 to 36 in.)
No Display
3-2551-P2-11 159 001 107 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T2-11 159 001 448 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V2-11 159 001 450 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display, two SPDT relays, one solid state relay
3-2551-P2-21 159 001 435 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T2-21 159 001 454 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V2-21 159 001 456 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display
3-2551-P2-41 159 001 432 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T2-41 159 001 460 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V2-41 159 001 462 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
**This option is a programmable open collector output that is available with display versions only.
Pipe Size Mfr. Part No. Code Sensor Body
4 to 20 mA output for use with PLC, PC or similar equipment
DN15 to DN100 (½ to 4 in.)
No Display
3-2551-P0-12 159 001 110 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T0-12 159 001 113 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V0-12 159 001 259 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display, two SPDT relays, one solid state relay
3-2551-P0-22 159 001 273 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T0-22 159 001 439 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V0-22 159 001 275 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display
3-2551-P0-42 159 001 279 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T0-42 159 001 442 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V0-42 159 001 281 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.)
No Display
3-2551-P1-12 159 001 111 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T1-12 159 001 114 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V1-12 159 001 260 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display, two SPDT relays, one solid state relay
3-2551-P1-22 159 001 274 Polypropylene and 316L SS
3-2551-T1-22 159 001 440 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V1-22 159 001 276 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
with Display

3-2551-T2-42 159 001 461 PVDF and Titanium
3-2551-V2-42 159 001 463 PVDF and Hastelloy-C
Ordering Information (continued)
3-2551.099  Rev L  (02/20)
© Georg Fischer Signet LLC
3401 Aero Jet Avenue, El Monte, CA 91731-2882  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfsignet.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfi scher.com
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
O-rings
1220-0021 198 801 000 O-ring, FKM (2 required per sensor)
1224-0021 198 820 006 O-ring, EPR (EPDM) (2 required per sensor)
1228-0021 198 820 007 O-ring, FFKM (2 required per sensor)
Replacement Transducers
3-2551-P0 159 001 211 PP/316L SS, DN15 to DN100 (½ to 4 in.) pipe
3-2551-P1 159 001 212 PP/316L SS, DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.) pipe
3-2551-P2 159 001 444 PP/316L SS, DN250 to DN900 (10 to 36 in.) pipe
3-2551-T0 159 001 213 PVDF/Titanium, DN15 to DN100 (½ to 4 in.) pipe
3-2551-T1 159 001 214 PVDF/Titanium, DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.) pipe
3-2551-T2 159 001 445 PVDF/Titanium, DN250 to DN900 (10 to 36 in.) pipe
3-2551-V0 159 001 376 PVDF/Hastelloy-C, DN15 to DN100 (½ to 4 in.) pipe
3-2551-V1 159 001 377 PVDF/Hastelloy-C, DN125 to DN200 (5 to 8 in.) pipe
3-2551-V2 159 001 446 PVDF/Hastelloy-C, DN250 to DN900 (10 to 36 in.) pipe
Replacement Electronics Module
3-2551-11 159 001 215 Magmeter Electronics, frequency or digital (S3L) output
3-2551-12 159 001 216 Magmeter Electronics, 4 to 20 mA output
3-2551-21 159 001 372 Magmeter Display Electronics, frequency or digital (S3L) output, with relays